E‘E SCHLOSSER

S\~ LAUF
01.10.2023
Bewerb Geschl. AK

Hauptlauf 10km | L I M AK50 | ﬂ
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AK20 334 Salhofer Tobias LT Saiga Hans/TSV Mattighofen 1997 00:35:11 00:35:28 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 16 306 Zechmeister Eva Athlethikclub Innviertel/ St.Peter bewegt 1996 00:51:35 00:51:56 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK20 8 431 Kaufmann Nicolas Triathlon Mattigtal 2003 00:37:20 00:37:39 M Hauptlauf 10km
] Ak20 19 307 Gerner Susanna Athletikclub Innviertel 1999 00:52:16 00:52:37 W Hauptlauf 10km
AK20 18 444 Jetzinger Felix Lauftreff Saiga Hans 1994  00:41:50 00:42:09 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 32 328 Gerner Angelika Athletikclub Innviertel 1994 00:58:50 00:59:21 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 28 417 Riegler Benedikt FF Mining 1994 00:44:37 00:45:07 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 38 375 Steinhogl Katrin Team Steini 2002 01:02:00 01:02:33 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 36 451 Buchner Philipp 1998 00:48:03 00:48:23 M Hauptlauf 10km
s Ak20 39 313 Holletz Anna 1999 01:02:56 01:03:29 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 38 390 Blindauer Lukas Amstorfer LG e.V. 2000 00:48:19 00:48:40 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 46 308 Sengthaler Denise 1994 01:05:18 01:05:55 W Hauptlauf 10km
AK20 40 388 Hofer Fabian LT Saiga Hans 2002 00:48:22 00:48:45 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 47 353 Haas Tamara 1998 01:09:21 01:09:51 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 41 368 Lindlbauer Michael LT Saiga Hans 1994 00:48:30 00:48:52 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 48 408 Lindner Vanessa HARGASSNER GesmbH 1996 01:09:25 01:10:01 W Hauptlauf 10km
] AK20 51 322 Kasinger Martin HARGASSNER GesmbH 1999 00:50:14 00:50:50 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 50 320 Skiba Lisa HARGASSNER GesmbH 1996 01:23:57 01:24:34 W Hauptlauf 10km
[T AK20 60 450 Wegenschimmel Jakob ACF 1994 00:52:27 00:52:58 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 61 429 Stockinger Valentin FF Mining 1997 00:52:33 00:53:03 M Hauptlauf 10km
[T Ak20 67 354 Samhaber Gerald 1996 00:54:18 00:54:47 M Hauptlauf 10km
E] AK20 73 312 Winkler Felix 1996 00:55:33 00:56:05 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak20 75 416 Riegler Elias FF Mining 1995 00:56:06 00:56:34 M Hauptlauf 10km
T AK20 82 331 Baier Josef Athletikclub Innviertel 2000 01:00:28 01:00:58 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 2 315 Huber Peter Triathlon Mattigtal / RCC 1988 00:35:00 00:35:18 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 5 427 Horackova Barbara Jilmnice 1986 00:47:21 00:47:42 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 4 324 Zohorovic Emil Bosch 1987 00:35:18 00:35:36 M Hauptlauf 10km
] Ak30 9 421 Zeilinger Tina LC Geinberg 1986 00:49:18 00:49:45 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak30 13 400 Sauerlacher Josef Michael Athletik Club Frauenstein 1987 00:39:48 00:40:07 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 13 415 Strasser Svetlana 1985 00:50:36 00:50:57 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 17 309 Jakob Michael Triathlon ATSV Braunau 1991 00:41:44 00:42:03 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 14 364 Ranftl Eva Union Wernstein 1991 00:50:51 00:51:13 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak30 20 452 Untner Christoph ACF 1986 00:42:19 00:42:39 M Hauptlauf 10km
s AK30 26 361 Sengthaler Martina 1989 00:54:40 00:55:02 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak30 25 446 Fihrmann Christian LG Arnstorfer 1986 00:43:40 00:44:01 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 27 411 Simerle Jennifer 1991 00:55:04 00:55:31 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak30 27 358 Fasthuber Dominik AlpenPower Running Team 1985 00:44:26 00:44:46 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 28 394 Wanka Johanna LC Geinberg 1991 00:55:18 00:55:44 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ Ak30 30 332 Romberger Manuel St.Peter bewegt 1988 00:44:49 00:45:08 M Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 30 422 Petermaier Sandra LC Geinberg 1987 00:56:54 00:57:21 W Hauptlauf 10km
[ AK30 34 349 Fekohrer Michael AC Frauenstein 1993 00:46:17 00:46:40 M Hauptlauf 10km
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435 Hockner
340 Pointecker
318 Koller

365 Steininger
447 Gerner
424 Hatzmann
314 Koérner

325 Lindlbauer
317 Hasibeder
382 Sattlecker
396 Schwabl
327 Raschhofer
412 Lateraner
448 Schwarzmaier
323 Schickbauer
329 Brenner
355 Kainhofer
321 Duft

316 Weinberger
305 Seitz

402 Grubmiiller
342 Kopp

357 Hartl

359 Starzengruber
445 Mayr

372 Raunig
387 Stroi

425 Wenger
430 Sandrk
326 Gradinger
348 Weidinger
441 Rieger

333 Huber

401 Hartl

367 Strasser
301 Hofbauer
384 Knauseder
304 Enser Nimeth
377 Herbert
433 Niakas

351 Breckner
423 Breid

405 Krajca

383 Koller

330 Kainhofer
442 Kratzer
420 Seidl

437 Frauscher
381 Osterholzer
362 Jakob

303 Fladnitzer
360 Penninger
343 Maurer

Ursula
Dominik
Isabella
Christian
Michaela
Martin
Daniela
Klaus
Thomas
Thomas
Reinhard
Manuel
Manuel
Christian
Martin
Florian
Roman
Thomas
Rafael
Birgit
Gerold
Marion
Josef
Theresa
Robert
Judith
Michael
Claudia
Igor
Gabriele
Robert
Tanja
Andreas
Jutta
Wolfgang
Christina
Wolfgang
Waltraud
Penninger
Stefanos
Andreas
Mario
Petr
Bernhard
Stefan
Harald
Florian
Bernhard
Franz
Robert
Heide
Doris
Markus

LAG Genbdck Haus Ried im Innkreis

Ms-Moves
HARGASSNER GesmbH
Herr

FF Mining

Athletikclub Innviertel
HARGASSNER GesmbH

HAI
Athletikclub Innviertel

HARGASSNER GesmbH
Athletikclub Innviertel

HARGASSNER GesmbH
HARGASSNER GesmbH

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
LG Passau

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
St. Peter bewegt

Lauftreff Saiga Hans

ms moves

LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel
Athletikclub Innviertel
CLR Sauwald Cofain 699
SVG Ruhstorf

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
TSV Mattighofen # Lauftreff
Industriegewerkschaft BCE
Triathlon Mattigtal # Lauftreff

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
Athletikclub Innviertel
Raiffeisenbank Braunau
LC Geinberg

SVG Ruhstorf
TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
ZF Passau

1984 00:59:39
1984 00:47:20
1993 01:00:54
1987 00:48:07
1986 01:00:58
1990 00:48:46
1993 01:05:05
1988 00:49:32
1990 00:51:13
1989 00:51:46
1987 00:52:24
1993 00:53:08
1990 00:55:35
1986 00:58:39
1989 00:58:44
1988 01:00:54
1989 01:03:46
1984 no time

1991 no time

1984 no time

1975 00:34:27
1975 00:41:16
1977 00:35:46
1979 00:44:42
1983 00:36:36
1979 00:46:42
1983 00:36:56
1978 00:48:37
1980 00:37:31
1978 00:49:47
1974 00:37:52
1981 00:49:56
1981 00:38:12
1974 00:51:45
1980 00:38:22
1976 00:57:32
1982 00:42:44
1981 01:05:05
1977 00:43:21
1982 00:43:56
1978 00:45:14
1978 00:46:14
1980 00:49:21
1981 00:50:05
1979 00:50:42
1974 00:50:59
1974 00:51:37
1979 00:54:03
1983 00:54:48
1982 no time

1977 no time

1979 no time

1973 00:39:56

01:00:12 W
00:47:40
01:01:25
00:48:27
01:01:33
00:49:16
01:05:33
00:49:57
00:51:50
00:52:16
00:52:58
00:53:36
00:56:02
00:59:14
00:59:16
01:01:25
01:04:13
no time
no time
no time
00:34:45
00:41:33
00:36:03
00:45:01
00:36:54
00:47:01
00:37:14
00:48:58
00:37:49
00:50:11
00:38:11
00:50:19
00:38:31
00:52:10
00:38:41
00:58:03
00:43:03
01:05:33
00:43:41
00:44:14 M
00:45:34 M
00:46:43 M
00:49:55 M
00:50:31 M
00:51:10 M
00:51:27 M
00:52:02 M
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00:54:30
00:55:12

no time

no time

no time
00:40:13
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395 Materna
300 Heidl

338 Eidenhammer
410 Adlhart
392 Fuchsgruber
403 Hoglinger
440 Maier

407 Praml

391 Venus

389 Felixberger
371 Niederhofer
406 Wilhelm
436 Pucher
413 Rogner
426 Aitzetmuller
386 Braml

350 Lagleder
438 Frauscher
397 Probst

439 Frauscher
419 Riegler
404 Beran

378 Buchner
443 Winkler
376 Steinhogl
366 Zechmeister
345 Wimmer Mag.
398 Wimmer
363 Ertl

393 Privec

374 Sachs

341 Lang

370 Holzbauer
347 Bauer

311 Kinzl

369 Seibold
432 Burgstaller
356 Kerschdorfer
385 Huber

337 Bdéttinger
302 Volk

310 Kinzl

379 Petermaier
339 Huber

449 Duft

344 Albrich

434 Gurtner
428 Gradinger
335 Grasmann
336 Grasmann
373 Sachs

346 Vollrad

352 Breckner

Ingrid
Hubert
Margit
Kurt
Gerti
Hermann
Irmgard
Sepp
Christine
Manfred
Brita
Stefan
Susanne
Robert
Sandra
Gerold
Brigitte
Christoph
Karin
Norbert
Roderich
Gerhard
Alfred
Josef
Gerhard
Josef
Josef
Matthias
Wolfgang
Johann
Christine
Ludwig
Eva-Maria
Paul
Ingeborg
Helmut
Maria
Ernst
Doris
Maximilian
Christiana
Johann
Alois
Peter
Reinhold
Gunter
Helmut
Christian
Ludwig
Edith
Werner
Rainer
Philipp

SVG Ruhstorf
Industriegewerkschaft BCE
SV LENGAU

Triathlon Mattigtal
Arnstorfer LG e.V.

Union Wernstein

St. Peter bewegt

WSV Otterskirchen
Arnstorfer LG e.V.
Arnstorfer LG e,V,

SVG Ruhstorf

TSV Simbach

LG Innviertel

Triathlon ATSV Braunau

RK Julbach

TSV Simbach

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
DJK Porndorf

FF Mining
LG Mettenheim
TSV Simbach

Team Steini

ACF

LG Innviertel

DJK Porndorf

LC Geinberg

SV Lengau

LG Mettenheim

SVG Ruhstorf
Svg-Ruhstorf
LV.Deggendorf

LG Innviertel

SVG Ruhstorf

LC Geinberg

TSV Mattighofen#Lauftreff
RK Julbach

LG Innviertel

SVG Ruhstorf

LG Innviertel

LC Geinberg

LG Innviertel

LC Geinberg

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff
Schiklub Mining

FF Mining

SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf

LG Mettenheim

SVG Ruhstorf

TSV Mattighofen #Lauftreff

1973
1972
1970
1971
1968
1966
1967
1969
1967
1966
1964
1968
1973
1972
1973
1964
1970
1964
1971
1968
1964
1966
1965
1964
1970
1970
1965
1965
1966
1958
1957
1954
1962
1955
1963
1956
1957
1963
1958
1958
1960
1961
1961
1958
1962
1956
1957
1962
1952
1952
1953
1941
2009

00:41:42
00:42:19
00:49:03
00:42:46
00:50:05
00:43:07
00:51:35
00:44:38
00:53:15
00:49:26
00:53:31
00:49:44
00:54:08
00:50:18
00:59:40
00:52:12
01:03:37
00:54:02
01:04:07
00:55:00
00:55:00
01:00:01
01:01:20
01:01:53
01:02:00
01:03:24
01:03:38
01:04:33
01:10:54
00:41:08
00:49:12
00:41:09
00:53:34
00:48:21
00:54:27
00:48:39
00:58:56
00:49:55
01:04:02
00:50:11
01:11:04
00:53:38
00:54:02
00:55:12
00:56:55
00:58:41
00:58:48
01:06:18
01:06:13
01:03:02
01:08:20
01:15:55
00:45:01

00:42:01 W
00:42:40 M
00:49:22 W
00:43:05 M
00:50:28 W
00:43:26 M
00:51:58 W
00:44:56 M
00:53:38 W
00:49:49 M
00:53:54 W
00:50:10 M
00:54:32 W
00:50:44 M
01:00:03 W
00:52:30 M
01:04:09 W
00:54:30
01:04:32
00:55:28
00:55:27
01:00:31
01:01:47
01:02:25
01:02:33
01:03:53
01:04:09

ST

00:41:27 M
00:53:57 W
00:48:43 M
00:54:50 W
00:49:02 M
00:59:24 W
00:50:16 M
01:04:33 W
00:50:34 M
01:11:37 W
00:54:02 M
00:54:28 M
00:55:36 M
00:57:21 M
00:59:09 M
00:59:18 M
01:06:49 M
01:06:44 M
01:03:32 W
01:08:46 M
01:16:28 M
00:45:21 M
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18
68
21
29

414 Schlogl

380 Osterholzer
409 Kriechbaumer
418 Riegler

Anne-Sophie
Philipp

Clara
Valerie

FF Mining

2009
2011
2006
2007

00:51:49
00:54:47
00:53:22
00:56:04

00:52:21 W
00:55:12 M
00:53:45 W
00:56:33 W
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